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HONDARRIBIA Si
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HONDARRIBIA Si
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Canterano
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NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente
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o w o~ DN O

12

Clasificacion Puntos N°
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ORSA

HONDARRIBIA

Megjor

club banderastiempo

215
203
171
201
197
196
212
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217 13

186 9

19:20,72
19:21,74
19:18,66
19:15,76
19:22,96
19:13,36
19:12,68
17:35,86

19:15,54



